LF139F-27= iy & i1}

J




E-1 BhZm$8 2 5B CRANKCASE ASSY

-/

~ D D

m
w

Id PartNo PartName , Description Quantity Price
E01-1 14316-A0210-0001 P28 Rocker shaft 1
E0O1-2 14310-A0210-0001 KRB HS Valve rocker assy 2
E01-3 14211-A0210-0001 HEFF Pusher 2
E01-4 14413-A0210-0001 AITBERE ( Spring set, valve 2
E01-5 14414-A0210-0001 ol Valve spring 2
E01-6 27100-A0210-0001 K iEFE? Spark plug 1
E01-7 11110-A0220-0001 Eﬁi& Z Crankcase 1
E01-8 14412-A0210-0001 HS Exhaust valve 1
E01-9 14411-A0210-0001 bl Intake valve 1




E-2 THishFH2E 4 SUMP ASSY

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity Price
E02-1 15510-A0710-0009 Bl R4 Dipstick with seal 1
E02-2 T134-0036 N SLIZFEGB/TH783 MEX 18 Bolt M5X18mm 6
E02-3 T441-0006 R HPEGB/TI3 NIE : Spring washer 5mm 10
E02—-4 T411-0005 : Washer 5mm 10
E02-5 11180-A0220-0001 Crankcase assy 1
E02-6 12238-A0220-0001 Respirator valve 1
E02-7 12237-A0220-0001 Plate, respirator valve 1
E02-8 T411-0017 Washer 4mm 1
E02-9 T441-0005 Spring washer 4mm 1
F02-10  [T210-0004 B2ETGB BoltM3 X8 1
F02-11  [11183-A0210-0001 TR Gasket, bottom sealplate 1
E02-12 11182-A0210-0001 TR Bottom sealplate 1
E02-13 T133-0001 Vi GB/T5782 M5 X 55 Bolt M5 X55mm 4




E-3 EXNE. RELAEH
FLOW GUARD & CYLINDER HEAD

1

COVER ASSY

Id PartNo PartName I_‘ Description Quantity Price
E03-1 19170-A0220-0001 S X EHE y N Wind scooper assy 1
E03-2 T134-0035 INFSLIZARGB/TH783 MEX 14 Bolt M5X55mm 1
E03-3 T441-0006 55 FLPEIGB/TI3 A4S : Sy, Spring washer 5mm 3
£03-4 T411-0005 PGB/ TIT. A N 1% 26mm; ) Washer 5mm 3
E03-5  |T134-0039 7N i KRR GB/T5783 M5 X022 Bolt M5 22mm 2
E03-6 12200-A0210-0001 Lk R Cylinder cover 1
E03-7 12212-A0210-0001 AT S 75 2B Gasket, cylinder cover 1




E-4pi 375 ZEM B2
CRANKSHAFT, PISTON. &CONNECT ING ROD

B
5

o

Id PartNo PartName y . ‘ Description Quantity Price
E04-1 13400-A0210-0001 HENAE Piston ring set 1
E04-2 13313-A0210-0001 TR R Piston pin circlip 2
E04-3 13311-A0220-0001 TEE Piston 1
E04-4 13312-A0210-0001 T Piston pin 1
E04-5 11120-A0210-0001 it ey 2 45 ) 0il seal, crankshaft (1) 1
E04-6 13112-A0220-0001 LAPN R Al 7 Woodruff key 1
E04-7 13100-A0220-0001 fE S Crankshaft & connecting rod 1
E04-8 11320-A0210-0001 iih gk y A () 0il seal, crankshaft (2) 1




E-5 jE A 252H1F MUFFLER

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity Price
E05-1 19315-A0210-0001 i FE AR (=D Side plate, crankcase (2) 1
E05-2 18217-A0210-0001 MENREE 5Ty Gasket, muffler 1
E05-3 18100-A0210-0001 HEds (WD) A5 Muffler assy(inner) 1
E05-4 T411-0005 Washer 5mm 5
E05-5 T441-0006 Spring washer 5mm 5
E05-6 T133-0001 Bolt M5X55 2
E05-7 T134-0035 Bolt M5X 14 1
E05-8 18138-A0210-0001 Muffler cover 1
E05-9 T134-0002 Ay by T5783 M5X 10 Bolt M5X10 2




E-6 k% . BA&88¢H4A FLYWHEEL

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity Price
E06-1 23300-A0220-0001 KA Flywheel assy 1
E06-2 27200-A0210-0001 RKEGREAS (—) Ignition coil assy 1
E06-3 T411-0005 FEREIGB/TIT7. 1 H1E: Washer 5mm 6
E06-4 T441-0006 R GB/T9 Spring washer 5mm 6
E06-5 T134-0036 Bolt M5X18 2
E06-6 23317-A0210-0001 Nut, flywheel 1
E06-8 21100-A0210-0001 Clutch assy 1
E06-11  [1510-0003 Pin 2
E06-12 23318-A0220-0001 Flywheel cover 1
E06-13  [T134-0039 /T5783 M5X 22 Bolt M5X22 4




E-7 {k3Hm 28 2 5 CARBURETOR ASSY

»
O

11

o

Id PartNo PartName ’ Description Quantity Price
FO7-1 16100—-A0220-0001 (ERLE 595 Carburetor assy 1
E07-2 26115-A0210—-0001 B Pulling rod 1
E07-3 16113-A0210-0001 Rl R 5 Y Gasket, carburator 1
E07-4 T134-0038 5 Bolt M5X35 1
E07-5 T134-0037 3 Bolt M5X32 1
E07-6 T134-0002 0 Bolt M5X10 1
E07-7 T441-0006 Spring washer 5mm 3
E07-8 T411-0005 Washer 5mm 3
E07-9 19311-A0210-0001 i Ak A 0 Side plate, crankcase (1) 1
F07-10  [16122-A0210-0001 Rz Connecting block, carburetor 1
E07-11  [17117-A0210-0001 IE M5 X 75 Bolt M5X75 2
E07-12  [17219-A0210-0001 } o Inlet gasket 1




E-8 1BNFFE, YHIRZZ24H4S REGULATING CONTROL SYSTEM

)

Id PartNo PartName Description Quantity Price
E08-1 27300-A0410-0001 FKTFRA & Motor switch assy 1
E08-2 T134-0036 7N S M GB/T5783 Bolt M5X18 1
£08-3 T441-0006 S5 R FEIGB/TI3 : Spring washer 5mm 1
E08-4 T411-0005 Washer b5mm 1
E08-5 19316—-A0730-0001 Clip 1
E08-6 26200—-A0210-0001 Regulating frame assy 1




m
1
©
H
A
i

|

.

22 5 Ak CLEANER-AIR ASSY

O

/7

Q)tion

) ]
D

Id PartNo PartName Quantity Price
E09-1 17100-A0220-0001 Air cleaner assy 1
E09-2 T314-0006 Nut 2
E09-3 17133-A0210-0001 Air block plate 1
E09-4 11513-A0210-0001 Pipe 1

T ’
W2 BEGB/T6187. 1
P
T
L 2




E-10 R HiEENEF4H S RECOIL STARTER

Id PartNo PartName I_‘ Description Quantity Price
E10-1 T134-0036 IS A IBARGB/TH783 M5 X18 Bolt M5X 18 4
E10-2 T415-0003 K HBEGB/T96. 1 ol A Washer 4
E10-3 23100-A0220-0001 AL eI IS s A— Recoil starter assy 1
E10-4 23316-A0220-0001 EEhE o ) N Starting flange 1
E10-5 19119-A0210-0001 R Fan 1




E-11 PRiMFALE AL FUEL TANK ASSY

Id PartNo PartName ’ Description Quantity Price
El11-1 16500-A0220-0001 R AR o 2H A Fuel tank assy 1
E11-2 T415-0003 KEPEGB/T96. 1 Washer 4
E11-3 T134-0035 7N Sk B K2 GB/T5783 4 Bolt M5X 14 4

&0




E-12 %, %=1 COMBINATION CAM SHAFT

Id PartNo PartName
E12-1 14114-A0210-0001 PhEC A
E12-2 14111-A0220-0001 o1y B el
E12-3 14512-A0210-0001 TR
E12-4 14511-A0210-0001 TRE
E12-5 14131-A0210-0001

E12-6 T411-0017

E12-7 T441-0005

E12-8 T134-0034

E12-9 14132-A0210-0001

Description

Quantity

Price

Washer, camshaft
Camshaft

Bottom rockshaft
Bottom rocker
Gasket, cam cover
Washer 4mm

Spring washer 4mm
Bolt M4X 16

Cam cover

— O1 U1 U1 — DN DN~ —




